
Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(2a) 11 Year & Under 128cm & (2b) 11 Year & Under 138cm

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 09:59:06

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

504 Robinson, Layla GLANGWNA GLORIA 11YR12
8

0/46.50 0/64.13 9.00 1 Y

526 Dorise, Poppy MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAM 11YR12
8

0/37.65 0/50.47 9.00 1 Y

532 Burns, Katie BILLY BOB 11YR12
8

0/38.33 0/48.55 9.00 1 Y

525 Dorise, Poppy FFYNNONBACH SANDMAN 11YR12
8

0/46.89 0/47.65 9.00 1 Y

511 Wiley, Daisy GOLDEN SPICE III 11YR13
8

0/42.99 0/59.01 9.00 1 Y

534 Loates, Daisy BLUEY 11YR12
8

4(K)/41.99 6

533 Burns, Katie GOLDEN SOCKS 11YR12
8

8(R:4)/59.44 7

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 09:59:06



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(3a) Stepping Stones 128cm & (3b) Stepping Stones 138cm

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 10:40:06

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

532 Burns, Katie BILLY BOB SS128 0/40.14 0/59.36 15.00 1 Y

526 Dorise, Poppy MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAM SS128 0/31.92 0/55.75 15.00 1 Y

525 Dorise, Poppy FFYNNONBACH SANDMAN SS128 0/42.05 0/58.59 15.00 1 Y

534 Loates, Daisy BLUEY SS128 0/35.38 16(R:12)/77.04 4

530 Hyslop, Amelie MEELICK ROMEO (THE) SS138 0/41.76 21(R:17)/82.24 5

533 Burns, Katie GOLDEN SOCKS SS128 4(R)/53.04 6

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 10:40:06



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(4a) Pony British Novice First Round & (4b) Pony Intro 80cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 11:58:05

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

521 Bowes, Honey COPPENHAGH BAMBINA BNOVJ 0/38.32 0/38.54 25.00 1 Y

507 Albert, Maja CROSSGALES ATARI BNOVJ 0/40.28 0/40.08 18.00 2 Y

530 Hyslop, Amelie MEELICK ROMEO (THE) BNOVJ 0/41.98 0/42.64 3 Y

502 Gould, Eva ROSSCON BIANCA BNOVJ 0/38.07 0/45.28 4 Y

505 Willis, Annabel SWAGGERMUFFIN BNOVJ 0/47.42 0/55.36 5 Y

506 Iles, Scarlett KEEL LUCKY LAD BNOVJ 0/43.10 4(K)/49.22 6

517 Bullock, Lotti Mae COLWILLS AUSTEN ALLAGLOW BNOVJ 4(K)/35.64 4(R)/49.03 7

548 Cattermole, Elizabeth THISTLEDOWN LAND OF MY FATHERS BNOVJ 14(RK:6)/65.23 4(K)/53.41 8

518 Bullock, Lotti Mae PARCGLAS STAR VENTURE JI80CM 0/39.38 0/36.68 25.00 1 Y

545 Osborne, Mia Taylor CARROWMEER HERO JI80CM 0/36.87 0/38.81 18.00 2 Y

526 Dorise, Poppy MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAM JI80CM 0/34.51 0/48.14 3 Y

519 Bullock, Lotti Mae SPONG BOB JI80CM 4(R)/40.92 0/36.20 4

525 Dorise, Poppy FFYNNONBACH SANDMAN JI80CM 4(K)/40.60 0/41.86 5

522 Bowes, Honey COREYS PRINCESS JI80CM 0/40.01 4(R)/53.56 6

527 Dorise, Evie RUNNING IN HEELS JI80CM 4(R)/59.97 0/57.78 7

542 Bowmar, Katie HOLLYBROOKE BRAMBLING BNOVJ 0/36.83 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

512 Brown, Gracie May CARRACANADA KNIGHT BNOVJ 4(K)/43.43 0/52.60  Tkt -

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 11:58:05



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(5a) Pony Discovery First Round & (5b) Pony Intro 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 12:58:07

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

519 Bullock, Lotti Mae SPONG BOB JI90CM 0/36.47 0/37.95 25.00 1 Y

545 Osborne, Mia Taylor CARROWMEER HERO JI90CM 0/38.66 0/40.76 18.00 2 Y

520 Batchlor, Philippa BOBBI'S BOY DISJ 0/40.06 0/41.47 15.00 3 Y

517 Bullock, Lotti Mae COLWILLS AUSTEN ALLAGLOW DISJ 0/37.36 0/41.94 13.00 4 Y

501 Kerrigan, Madeleine CASHELBAY LIAM JI90CM 0/39.51 0/42.56 5 Y

513 Brown, Gracie May SENORITA SHAKIRA JI90CM 0/38.44 0/42.90 6 Y

503 Gould, Eva MARINO VINNIE DISJ 0/36.82 0/45.48 7 Y

522 Bowes, Honey COREYS PRINCESS JI90CM 0/37.19 0/45.88 8 Y

521 Bowes, Honey COPPENHAGH BAMBINA DISJ 0/36.49 0/46.06 9 Y

546 Mcallister, Keira LILYS VALENTINO DISJ 0/39.58 0/48.27 10 Y

527 Dorise, Evie RUNNING IN HEELS DISJ 0/42.93 0/49.11 11 Y

518 Bullock, Lotti Mae PARCGLAS STAR VENTURE DISJ 4(K)/36.76 0/42.94 12

508 Albert, Maja BLAKENYS GWENNIC GOLD DISJ 0/35.92 4(K)/44.66 13

502 Gould, Eva ROSSCON BIANCA DISJ 4(K)/38.07 0/46.46 14

506 Iles, Scarlett KEEL LUCKY LAD DISJ 8(RK)/48.11 0/48.10 15

507 Albert, Maja CROSSGALES ATARI DISJ 4(K)/38.71 4(K)/48.51 16

540 Cooper, Jemima Summer EIMEAR'S PRINCE DISJ 0/40.43 31(RK:23)/78.44 17

548 Cattermole, Elizabeth THISTLEDOWN LAND OF MY FATHERS DISJ (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

500 Anstee Marriott, Xanthe Olivia Alfreda KYLEBRACK STAR JI90CM 0/44.95 (T)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 12:58:07



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(6a) Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round & (6b) Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony 
Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 14:01:07

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

531 Douglas Jones, Lucy Victoria POPIES POP STAR JRR 0/35.69 0/39.30 25.00 1 Y

551 Allsop, Maisie MISTY BAY II JRR 0/34.88 0/42.47 20.00 2 Y

508 Albert, Maja BLAKENYS GWENNIC GOLD JN 0/32.04 0/47.92 17.00 3 Y

513 Brown, Gracie May SENORITA SHAKIRA JN 0/29.33 0/49.95 14.00 4 Y

547 Coe, Georgia DOWDSTOWN JN 0/34.37 0/50.15 5 Y

546 Mcallister, Keira LILYS VALENTINO JN 0/35.56 0/51.13 6 Y

543 Kyle, Tabitha COPPENAGH KHALEESI JN 0/33.79 0/52.85 7 Y

600 Kyle, Tabitha LEGENDS ROCK JN 0/34.56 0/53.24 8 Y

559 Wright, Izzy MENLO AMY JN 0/33.81 0/54.26 9 Y

540 Cooper, Jemima Summer EIMEAR'S PRINCE JN 0/34.13 0/55.01 10 Y

529 Williams, Natasha Megan DOONARD MICKO JN 0/39.87 0/55.06 11 Y

500 Anstee Marriott, Xanthe Olivia Alfreda KYLEBRACK STAR JN 0/34.50 0/60.75 12 Y

520 Batchlor, Philippa BOBBI'S BOY JN 4(K)/38.07 0/51.86 13

503 Gould, Eva MARINO VINNIE JN 4(K)/33.89 12(KKK)/54.11 14

524 Bowes, Honey MISTER PROPER JRR 0/33.00 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

523 Bowes, Honey ANOTHER BARNEY JRR (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 14:01:07



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(7a) Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) & 
(7b) Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 14:33:28

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

551 Allsop, Maisie MISTY BAY II JR1.10 0/34.28 0/40.97 30.00 1 Y

600 Kyle, Tabitha LEGENDS ROCK JF 0/33.94 0/52.55 25.00 2 Y

510 Dobson, Emma RIDGE CROSS LAD JF 0/37.66 0/59.48 3 Y

524 Bowes, Honey MISTER PROPER JR1.10 0/32.95 4(K)/45.88 4

543 Kyle, Tabitha COPPENAGH KHALEESI JF 0/33.77 4(K)/54.05 5

601 Kyle, Tabitha ANOTHER BARNEY JR1.10 4(R)/58.11 0/54.25 6

529 Williams, Natasha Megan DOONARD MICKO JF 4(K)/39.26 0/54.38 7

531 Douglas Jones, Lucy Victoria POPIES POP STAR JR1.10 4(K)/34.22 0/55.07 8

500 Anstee Marriott, Xanthe Olivia Alfreda KYLEBRACK STAR JF 0/33.45 (RT)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 14:33:28



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(8a) Club - Senior 60cm & (8b) Club - Junior 60cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 15:24:09

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

515 Fenwick, Jessica SKIPPY XV PCL60 0/31.94 0/50.24 1 Y

528 Sophie Mawdesley MY TOP TOTTIE PCL60 0/36.99 12(RC)/61.57 2

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 15:24:09



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

9 Schools 60cm League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 15:26:43

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

539 Henton Young, Eva STORMY CASCADE 0/36.88 0/38.36 1 Y

515 Fenwick, Jessica SKIPPY XV 0/31.59 0/45.57 2 Y

528 Mawdesley, Sophie MY TOP TOTTIE 0/35.08 0/47.56 3 Y

538 Henton Young, Eva COVENHAM CAMEO 0/36.54 0/48.56 4 Y

603 Moreton, Charlie LEMINGTON NOUGAT II 0/38.58 0/48.76 5 Y

550 Padfield, Charlotte DAYDREAMING MISS DOLLY 0/41.05 0/57.92 6 Y

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 15:26:43



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(10a) Club - Senior 70cm & (10b) Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 16:08:17

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

557 Harriet Boddy GREENHALL RED VELVET CL70 0/39.07 0/63.80 1 Y

556 Harriet Boddy BOUNTY CL70 4(R)/62.53 33(RK:21)/92.28 2

541 Fletcher, Evie WINNIE PCL70 0/33.39 0/44.28 1 Y

549 Connie Sutton POLLY PROSECCO PCL70 0/38.67 (RE)/--.-- Elim-Tech -

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 16:08:17



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

11 Schools 70cm League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 16:06:08

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

538 Henton Young, Eva COVENHAM CAMEO 0/31.38 0/37.16 1 Y

535 Thompson, Annie SPRING LILLIE 0/36.41 0/44.06 2 Y

539 Henton Young, Eva STORMY CASCADE 0/36.16 0/49.18 3 Y

603 Moreton, Charlie LEMINGTON NOUGAT II 0/36.68 0/49.24 4 Y

605 O'higgins, Emily ERNE VALLEY ULTAN 0/34.65 0/51.59 5 Y

606 Moreton, Isabella STORMY NIGHT 4(R)/41.27 4(K)/50.60 6

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 16:06:08



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(12a) Club - Senior 80cm & (12b) Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 16:46:21

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

557 Harriet Boddy GREENHALL RED VELVET CL80 4(K)/33.73 0/64.37 1

556 Harriet Boddy BOUNTY CL80 10(K:6)/69.56 7(7)/78.64 2

553 Millie Adams LAUNE RANGER PCL80 0/35.13 0/50.39 1 Y

549 Connie Sutton POLLY PRESECCO PCL80 0/38.39 0/56.23 2 Y

536 Sidaway, Clea LYNDHURST BREEZE PCL80 0/42.47 0/60.57 3 Y

552 Lola Cave MARTHA PCL80 8(KK)/36.42 0/53.87 4

541 Fletcher, Evie WINNIE PCL80 8(KK)/31.24 8(KK)/52.37 5

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 16:46:21



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

13 Schools 80cm League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 16:44:39

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

535 Thompson, Annie SPRING LILLIE 0/31.63 0/39.54 1 Y

509 Oram, Charlotte LISSINARD HERO 4(K)/37.41 0/57.06 2

605 O'higgins, Emily ERNE VALLEY ULTAN 4(K)/36.06 0/59.34 3

606 Moreton, Isabella STORMY NIGHT 8(KK)/31.70 4(K)/54.30 4

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 16:44:39



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(14a) Club - Senior 90cm & (14b) Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 17:12:26

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

560 Bailey, Joshua BUGHILL DARCY PCL90 0/30.56 0/38.99 1 Y

553 Millie Adams LAUNE RANGER PCL90 4(R)/45.16 8(KK)/54.11 2

558 Mouse Boddy FLIGHT OF EARLS MALLARD PCL90 4(R)/56.16 36(RK:24)/95.80 3

555 Bethany Haywood CRACKER CL90 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

555 Bethany Haywood CRACKER CL90 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR HC -

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 17:12:26



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

15 Schools 90cm League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 17:13:14

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

537 Sidaway, Clea STAMBROOK MISS D MENA 0/40.36 0/49.43 1 Y

509 Oram, Charlotte LISSINARD HERO 0/36.46 0/55.70 2 Y

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 17:13:14



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

(16a) Club - Senior 1.00m & (16b) Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 18:05:50

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

558 Mouse Boddy FLIGHT OF EARLS MALLARD PCL100 8(KK)/30.23 4(K)/56.52 1

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 18:05:50



Pickering Grange Equestrian - 26 March 2022

17 Schools 1.00m League Class

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 18:13:34

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

537 Sidaway, Clea STAMBROOK MISS D MENA 0/36.23 4(K)/53.55 1

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 26/03/2022 18:13:34


